

## PANASONIC SHAVER PROMOTION Claim your BONUS Myer Gift Card

**Step 1:** Complete this claim form

**Step 2:** Mail this completed form and a <u>copy</u> of your Myer

receipt to: Panasonic Shaver Myer Gift Card Promotion,

PO Box 1017, Brookvale NSW 2100.

All claims must be received by last mail on 28/09/08.

Please allow 28 days for delivery of your Gift Card (from receipt of claim).
Name:
Address:
State:Postcode:
Phone No:
Mobile No:
Email:
Shaver Model (Please tick)
☐ ES4001(\$10 Gift Card) ☐ ES7036(\$15 Gift Card) ☐ ES8044(\$20 Gift Card)

Panasonic ideas for life

## PANASONIC SHAVER MYER GIFT CARD PROMOTIONAL OFFER

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- 1. Information on how to claim and details of entitlements form part of these Terms and Conditions. Participation in the offer is deemed to constitute acceptance of these Terms and Conditions. Further consumer information may be obtained by calling 132 600 or by visiting www.panasonic.com.au
- 2. The offer is open to Australian residents only. The Promoter's (and its related company's) directors, management and employees and their immediate families, participating outlets and their agencies associated with the offer are ineligible.
- 3. The offer commences on 28/08/08 and closes at 11.59pm (AEST) on 07/09/08 ("Offer Period").
- 4. The Offer is only available in respect of Panasonic Shaver models ES4001, ES7036 and ES8044 ("Offer Product") purchased from participating Myer stores within Australia during the Offer Period while stocks last.
- 5. To be eligible, participants must:
  - (a) Purchase any of the above stipulated Panasonic Shaver models from a participating Myer store during the Offer Period;
  - (b) Complete, in full, the official redemption form available from participating stores or Panasonic's website, www.panasonic com.au;
  - (c) Attach a photocopy of the purchase receipt to the official redemption form; and
  - (d) Send the completed official redemption form and a copy of your receipt in a stamped envelope to Panasonic Shaver Myer Gift Card Promotion PO Box 1017, Brookvale NSW 2100
  - (e) All claims must be received by last mail on 28/09/08.
- 6. Under the Offer, eligible participants will receive one (1) Myer Gift Card ("Bonus Product") to the value of: ES4001 (\$10 Gift Card), ES7036 (\$15 Gift Card), ES8044 (\$20 Gift Card).
- 8. The Bonus Product offer is limited to stock availability. The Offer is only available while stocks last of the offer product.
- 9. The Bonus Product offer is limited to one (1) per person.
- 10. The Bonus Product is not available for individual sale and is not redeemable for cash or transferable or substitutable.
- 11. Incomplete or illegible claim forms are invalid. The Promoter shall not be liable for any official redemption form that is late or has been lost, stolen, forged, misdirected or damaged.
- 12. A minimum of 28 days should be allowed for delivery of the Bonus Product from receipt of the claim.
- 13. To the extent permitted by law, the Promoter and participating outlets will not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss) or for personal injury suffered or sustained, in connection with the offer or receiving, accepting or using any entitlement granted under the offer.
- 14. The Promoter accepts no responsibility for any variation in the value of the Bonus Product entitlements. Entitlements are not transferable or exchangeable and cannot be redeemed for cash.
- 15. The Promoter collects the participant's personal information in order to conduct the offer. If the information requested is not provided, the participant may not participate in the offer. Unless otherwise advised, by claiming under the offer, each participant agrees that the Promoter may use this information, or disclose it to other organisations that may use it, in any media for future promotional, marketing and publicity purposes without any further reference, payment or other compensation to the participant. The Promoter is bound by the National Privacy Principles under the Privacy Act 1998. A request to access, update or correct any personal information should be directed to the Promoter's Privacy Officer at P.O Box 505, Frenchs Forest, NSW 1640 or at privacyofficer@panasonic.com.au. The Promoter's privacy policy can also be accessed at www.panasonic.com.au.
- 16. The Promoter reserves the right to verify the validity of any claims. The Promoter also reserves the right to disqualify any participant benefiting from any tampering with the claiming process. The Promoters decision is final.
- 17. The Promoter is Panasonic Australia Pty. Limited (ABN 83 001 592 187) of 1 Garigal Road, Belrose NSW 2085.